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ISSUE DESCRIPTION PROGRAM SEGMENT DATE/TIME DURANTION DESCRIPTION OF SEGMENT
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2022

Anti-Semitism in Alaska Talk of Alaska 1/18/22 9:06-9:59a 53 Panelists discuss topic and take calls

History and Future of Prince William Sound College

State and Federal Disaster Response

Alaskan Olympians in Beijing Winter Games

Alaksa Foster Care Crisis

Removal of African American & Native children from 
home

Managing COVID 2 years later

Valdez event-Fat Bike Bash

AHFC Applying for AK Homeowners Assistance

Coffee Break

Talk of Alaska

Talk of Alaska

Talk of Alaska

Talk of Alaska

Talk of Alaska

Coffee Break

Coffee Break

1/19/22 9:06-9:59a

1/25/22 9:06-9:59a

2/1/22 9:06-9:59a

2/15/22 9:06-9:59a

3/01/22 9:06-9:59a

3/8/22 9:06-9:59a

3/30/22 9:06-9:22a

3/30 9:30-9:59a

53

53

53

53

53

53

16

29

College Director discusses & takes 
calls

Discuss response to AK disasters

Former Alaska Olympians dsicuss '22

Experts discuss shortage of Foster 
Families

Authors discuss study/minority kids 

Medical experts discuss and take calls

Valdez Adventure Alliance and guests

Alaska Housing Finance rep explains 




